
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

3/26/2026 2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K LORENZO 
TERRYION 
PETTIGREW

BOOKH-7 1055329 2026-00001008
26CMAWOW, 
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DERRICK ALONZO 
COX

BOOKH-7 33932 2026-00001009
26CFAWOW/26
CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ANDERS 
CORNELIUS JAMES

BOOKH-1 54080 2026-00001010
26CFAWOW/26
CMAWOW/25CF
842

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DAIZHANAK MOEA 
GRIFFIN

BOOKF-2 001084664 2026-00001014
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DAMOND REEVES, 
Junior

BOOKH-7 1020878 2026-00001016
2026CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JASON ALLEN 
CLARK

BOOKH-4 001084665 2026-00001017
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K IVAN EDUARDO 
MEDINA

BOOKH-7 001084667 2026-00001020
2026CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K MOSES P ROGERS BOOKH-5 001084669 2026-00001024
2026CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DONALD RAY 
LINDSEY

BOOKH-3 001077621 2026-00001025
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K KRISTIN LEE 
JARMAN

BOOKF-2 59977 2026-00001026
2026CFAWOW
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